Characteristics
Dimensions  156.75mm x 156.75mm ±
Thickness(Si)  200μm ± 20μm
Front        Silver bus bars; Blue/Purple
Silicon nitride anti-reflection coating
Back   Silver bus bars; Full-surface aluminum BSF
Quality
1. PID free
2. 100% in-line inspection of optical, I
3. Long term efficiency stability and excellent reliability
4. ISO 9001, ISO 14001 and OHSAS 18001 certified.
Efficiency
Code
Efficiency
(%)
ETM6-1850 18.50
ETM6-1840 18.40
ETM6-1830 18.30
ETM6-1820 18.20
ETM6-1810 18.10
ETM6-1800 18.00
ETM6-1790 17.90
ETM6-1780 17.80
ETM6-1770 17.70
ETM6-1760 17.60
ETM6-1750 17.50
* Under standard test condition:
* Average accuracy of all tested figures is ±1.0% rel.
ExcelTon II, 6” Multi-crystalline
156.75±0.2